TRUSTWAVE SECURITIES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS STERLING GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED)
CIN No. : L65990MHI1983PL.C031384

Date: 2nd July, 2025

To,

The BSE Limited

The Deputy General Manager,
Listing Compliance Monitoring Cell,
24t Floor, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 508963 ISIN: INE668Y01016

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories
and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith a copy of certificate as
received from M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited, the Registrar and Share
Transfer Agent of the Company for the quarter ended 30t June, 2025.

This is for your information and record.
Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,

For, Trustwave Securities Limited
(Formerly known as Sterling Guaranty & Finance Limited)

DEEPAK Digitally signed

by DEEPAK
BABULAL BXBULAL

KHARWAD KHARWAD

Deepak Kharwad
(DIN 08134487)
Director

Enclosures: as above

REGD. OFFICE: B-702, 7t Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kirol Village, Near Bus Depot,
Vidyavihar (W), Mumbai — 400086
TEL: 91-8080007770 Email: sterlingguarantyfinancelimited@gmail.com
Website: www.trustwavesecuritieslimited.com




PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z20 + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 Email: support@purvashare.com » Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2025
To,
STERLING GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED - INE668Y01016
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2025, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Db

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



STERLING GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED - INE668Y01016 - Details of Share certificates
dematerialised from 01/04/2025 to 30/06/2025

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

M002178 MANFULA 0050762 3080051 3080100 50 02/04/2025
POPTALAL
SHAH

M002178 MANFULA 0050761 3080001 3080050 50 02/04/2025
POPTALAL
SHAH

M002178 MANFULA 0050760 3079951 3080000 50 02/04/2025
POPTALAL
SHAH

M002178 MANFULA 0050759 3079901 3079950 50 02/04/2025
POPTALAL
SHAH

S001446 SANDEEP 0073360 4209951 4210000 50 02/04/2025
LODHA

S001446 SANDEEP 0073359 4209901 4209950 50 02/04/2025
LODHA

M002264 M 0055893 3336601 3336650 50 03/04/2025
VENKATESWA
RLU

M002264 M 0055894 3336651 3336700 50 03/04/2025
VENKATESWA
RLU

K001733 KOTESHWAR 0088741 4979001 4979050 50 09/04/2025
VANAMALA

K001733 KOTESHWAR 0088742 4979051 4979100 50 09/04/2025
VANAMALA

A001596 ATISH HIRALAL | 0076681 4376001 4376050 50 10/04/2025
SHAH

A001596 ATISH HIRALAL | 0076682 4376051 4376100 50 10/04/2025
SHAH

A0010020 ATISH HIRALAL | 0076750 4379451 4379500 50 10/04/2025
SHAH

A0010020 ATISH HIRALAL | 0076749 4379401 4379450 50 10/04/2025
SHAH

T001025 TIRLOKI NATH 0063349 3709401 3709450 50 11/04/2025
GOEL

T001025 TIRLOKI NATH 0063350 3709451 3709500 50 11/04/2025
GOEL

S002086 SUNITA DEVI 0084379 4760901 4760950 50 16/04/2025
BOTHRA

S002086 SUNITA DEVI 0084380 4760951 4761000 50 16/04/2025
BOTHRA

S002086 SUNITA DEVI 0084381 4761001 4761050 50 16/04/2025
BOTHRA

S002086 SUNITA DEVI 0084382 4761051 4761100 50 16/04/2025
BOTHRA

D001491 DHANJI BHAI 0080062 4545051 4545100 50 17/04/2025
SHAH

D001491 DHANJI BHAI 0080061 4545001 4545050 50 17/04/2025
SHAH

K001937 KANTI DEVI 0046051 2844501 2844550 50 18/04/2025
PARAKH

K001937 KANTI DEVI 0046052 2844551 2844600 50 18/04/2025
PARAKH

S003104 SHANTILAL 0046050 2844451 2844500 50 26/04/2025
PARAKH

S003104 SHANTILAL 0046049 2844401 2844450 50 26/04/2025
PARAKH

B001128 BABITA SETHI 0082929 4688401 4688450 50 29/04/2025

B001128 BABITA SETHI 0082930 4688451 4688500 50 29/04/2025

A001739 ANIK P MALDE 0088163 4950101 4950150 50 09/05/2025

A001739 ANIK P MALDE 0088164 4950151 4950200 50 09/05/2025

A001739 ANIK P MALDE 0088165 4950201 4950250 50 09/05/2025

A001739 ANIK P MALDE 0088166 4950251 4950300 50 09/05/2025

S000828 SNEHAL 0091326 5091426 5091475 50 14/05/2025

DASHRATHLAL




SHAH

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091327

5091476

5091525

50

14/05/2025

$000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091328

5091526

5091575

50

14/05/2025

$000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091329

5091576

5091625

50

14/05/2025

$000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091330

5091626

5091675

50

14/05/2025

$S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091331

5091676

5091725

50

14/05/2025

$S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091332

5091726

5091775

50

14/05/2025

$S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091333

5091776

5091825

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091334

5091826

5091875

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091335

5091876

5091925

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091336

5091926

5091975

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091337

5091976

5092025

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091338

5092026

5092075

50

14/05/2025

S000828

SNEHAL
DASHRATHLAL
SHAH

0091339

5092076

5092125

50

14/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087259

4904901

4904950

50

27/05/2025

NO001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087260

4904951

4905000

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087261

4905001

4905050

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087304

4907151

4907200

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087305

4907201

4907250

50

27/05/2025

NO001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087306

4907251

4907300

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087307

4907301

4907350

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087308

4907351

4907400

50

27/05/2025

N001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087309

4907401

4907450

50

27/05/2025

NO001784

NEELAM
KAPOOR

0087310

4907451

4907500

50

27/05/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078733

4478601

4478650

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078734

4478651

4478700

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078735

4478701

4478750

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078736

4478751

4478800

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI

0078737

4478801

4478850

50

02/06/2025




JHUNJHUNWAL
A

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078738

4478851

4478900

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078739

4478901

4478950

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078740

4478951

4479000

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078741

4479001

4479050

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078742

4479051

4479100

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078743

4479101

4479150

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078744

4479151

4479200

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078745

4479201

4479250

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078746

4479251

4479300

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078747

4479301

4479350

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078748

4479351

4479400

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078749

4479401

4479450

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078750

4479451

4479500

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078751

4479501

4479550

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078752

4479551

4479600

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078753

4479601

4479650

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078754

4479651

4479700

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078755

4479701

4479750

50

02/06/2025

B001659

BIMLADEVI
JHUNJHUNWAL
A

0078756

4479751

4479800

50

02/06/2025

P000303

PRADIPKUMAR
JAIN

0017181

858214

858263

50

03/06/2025

P000261

PRADIPKUMAR
JAIN

0016079

803114

803163

50

03/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088099

4946901

4946950

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088100

4946951

4947000

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088101

4947001

4947050

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088102

4947051

4947100

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088103

4947101

4947150

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088104

4947151

4947200

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088105

4947201

4947250

50

06/06/2025

R001967

RITA DOSHI

0088106

4947251

4947300

50

06/06/2025

H001062

HEENA
BASANT

0082821

4683001

4683050

50

12/06/2025




KUMAR SHAH

H001062

HEENA
BASANT
KUMAR SHAH

0082822

4683051

4683100

50

12/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHAI
SHAH

0045001

2792001

2792050

50

13/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHAI
SHAH

0045002

2792051

2792100

50

13/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHAI
SHAH

0045003

2792101

2792150

50

13/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHAI
SHAH

0045004

2792151

2792200

50

13/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHA
SHAH

0045005

2792201

2792250

50

13/06/2025

N001704

NEHAL
MOHANBHA
SHAH

0045006

2792251

2792300

50

13/06/2025

J001374

JIGNA A DAVE

0084505

4767201

4767250

50

13/06/2025

J001374

JIGNA A DAVE

0084506

4767251

4767300

50

13/06/2025

D001482

DEVENDRA
KUMAR PATNI

0080403

4562101

4562150

50

17/06/2025

D001482

DEVENDRA
KUMAR PATNI

0080404

4562151

4562200

50

17/06/2025




		2025-07-02T11:43:15+0530
	DEEPAK BABULAL KHARWAD




